Beeses Bands
Lineup 2024
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05/04
19/04
03,/05
17/05
31/05
14/06
21/06
28,/06
05/07
12/07
19/07
02/08
09/08
16/08
30/08
13/09

The Uncles

The Relay Rips

Nightlarks

Sym & The Shady Branch Band
Dysfunctional

The Shingalings

Function 246

Dappa Don

Clusterfunk

Limited Edition

Shanghai Shuffle

Mustard Allegro

John Prescott & Capitol Swing
TBC

Soul Strutters

The Raskals

BRISTOL

FERRY

BOATS

Book
Tickets
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